Do you support the proposed Roberto Clemente RDP? (553 responses)

@ | support it
@ | do not support it in its current form

@ 1 will never support it, the city should
not sell this land

What's the absolute maximum height building that should be built in Zone 3

where the fire station is?
@ 13 stories - as it's currently zoned
@® 18 stories
@ 20 stories
@ 25 stories

(537 responses)
@ 30 stories

@® 35 stories
@ 40 stories
@ Other

What's the absolute maximum height building that should be built in Zone 4

where the parking lot is?
(545 responses)

@ None - keep it zoned for public
@ 13 stories
@ 18 stories
® 20 stories
@ 25 stories
@ 30 stories
@ 35 stories
@ 40 stories

@ 45 stories
@ Other



Which of these possible developer givebacks for this particular area do you

feel would add value to the neighborhood?
(540 responses)

Private School —43 (8%)

Public District School 250 (46.3%)

Public Charter School

New Public
Park Space

Rebuild the Fire Station
within the RDP area

Other 61 (11.3%)
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Do you want to see 7th Street opened up connecting Marin and Manilla

(Grove Street)
(538 responses)

® Yes
® No

| would object to this RDP if it... (528 responses)

moves the fire station outside of the RDP 190 (36%)

moves the fire station outside of the

Hamilton Park Neighborhood - 337 (63.8%)

doesn't create new park space 336 (63.6%)

doesn't keep the St. Anthony's facade —190 (36%)

doesn't open up 7th Street 118 (22.3%)
Other 104 (19.7%)
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